
Maria Britto
Sales Representative

Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., Brokerage
A professional, dedicated Realtor for over 26 years.

 (905) 456-3232  1-866-251-3232 
maria@mariabritto.com     www.mariabritto.com

58 acres, INDOOR heated pool, beautiful-
ly renovated home with $$$ in upgrades, 
barn, spring fed pond, stalls, paddocks, 
guest suite, gazebo.

3 ACRES, 5000 SQ FEET IN NORVAL
Great opportunity in the historic village of Norval. This historic home is a completely renovated 
multi-level home. The great room, the family room and dining rooms are huge with vaulted cathe-
dral ceilings with hardwood fl oors and stone fi replace. The dining room walks onto the raised deck 
with a panoramic view of the valley, gardens and mature trees. The kitchen is spacious with an eat 
in area and a walkout out to the roof top deck. The hand hewn beams are the original beams from 
local pines. On the ground level is a large, spacious suite with a separate entrance with its own 
kitchen, bath and access to the beautiful gardens. The uses are endless for this unique treasure. This 
home can be viewed at www.mariabritto.com

$1,699,000 ERIN$1,699,000 ERIN

$1,250,000 NORVAL$1,250,000 NORVAL

Incredible renovated stone school house, vaulted ceil-
ings, library, wine cellar, conservatory, custom gour-
met kit. with built in appliances; extensive landscap-
ing, huge drive shed, 2 storage silos, inground pool, 
3 bdrms, 4 washrms, main fl r offi ce...the list goes on

$1,399,000 CALEDON$1,399,000 CALEDON

OPEN HOUSE SAT., MAY 7, 1-3 PM
1488 OLD SCHOOL RD., CALEDON

(Miss. Rd. north of Hwy 7, East on Old School Rd. at Creditview)

OPEN HOUSE SAT., MAY 7, 1-3 PM
5044 EIGHTH LINE, ERIN

(Trafalgar Rd. North of Hwy 7, east on 32 Sdrd, N. on Eighth Line)

BROKERAGE

DIRECT 905-702-4426

DOUG  
MEAL

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC. 
905-877-5211

TOWNHOUSE
$229,900

3 bedroom, 2-1/2 bathrooms,
walkout to patio, garage.

Walk to shopping and GO train. 
Hurry before it’s gone.

TOWNHOUSE
$246,000

3 bedroom, walkoout from kitchen, 
semi ensuite to master,

2 pc on main,
finished basement.

96 Eaton Street
OPEN HOUSE

Sunday 2:00-4:00

Royal LePage Meadowtowne Realty
Helping You is what we do™

Wendy Moore
Sales Representative

24 hr. pge: 905-877-8262
Toll Free:1-866-865-8262

www.wendymoore.ca
Helping you is what we do.™

Votre complice immobilier.™

Fabulous 3 bedroom, 3 bath home with pro-
fessionally fi nished basement.  
Bright and clean this Winrose Model has 
been tastefully decorated with dark 
hardwood, california shutters and fresh, 
modern paint colors.  I look forward to your 
Sunday visit! 

Did you know?...

You can view the 
Real Estate 

Leader online

Visit 
www.independentfreepress.com 

and click 
“Print Editions”
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